o~
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

12/15/22
CHANGE ORDER #8E

Beals Martin and Associates, Inc.
Bid Package E, General Trades

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Contract Number: C22-060
PC#O Description CgD RFI # Aénr(]):nng;[eof
126 | Modify apron height to accommodate ADA sink N/A | Fa-36 | $ 2,466.00
access height at Farnham per RFI Fa-36.
127 | Modify apron height to accommodate ADA sink N/A N/A | $ 2,466.00
access height at Sartorette per SFA field note 6.
137 | Ceiling and wall finish patching and fire taping in | N/A N/A | $ 1,453.00
3 classrooms at Farnham.
140 | Overtime for General Hardware to finish N/A N/A | $ 407.00
installation of door hardware including handles,
cylinders, and weather-stripping off-hours
following school start at Sartorette.
142 | Overtime for BMI to recover and compress N/A N/A | $ 2,462.00
schedule prior to school start at Sartorette.
Total of Change Order #8E $ 9,254.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 1,526,957.00
Change Order #1E Amount: $ 1,724.00
Change Order #2E Amount: $ 13,326.00
Change Order #3E Amount: $ 15,691.00
Change Order #4E Amount: $ 11,499.00
Change Order #5E Amount: $ 48,893.00
Change Order #6E Amount: $ 14,242.00
Change Order #7E Amount: $ 17,960.00
Change Order #8E Amount: $ 9,254.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,659,546.00
Farnham Subtotal: $ 825,450.00
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 834,096.00

Page 1 of 2


GrandeyC
Highlight


2N
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites
Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Beals Martin & Associates Change Order #8E
12/15/22

Cambrian School
District’s Signature:

Program Manager’s
Signature:

Architect’s
Signature:

Contractor’s
Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Page 2 of 2



